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NASA NE @ NIJMP Thunderbolt (Short)

| HPDE NJMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles ._._.
HPDE (Sat 3) 10/26/2013 01:55 PIV- ......

Practice started at 14:14:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(t95) John Khoury
1 1:36.872 +1.688 14:47:24.902
2 1:35.184 14:49:00.086
3 1:36.836 +1.652 14:50:36.922
p4 1:57.587 +22.403 14:52:34.509
(t66) Bernie Hover
1 1:42.124 +5.079 14:50:04.315
2 1:37.045 14:51:41.360
3 1:37.873 +0.828 14:53:19.233
p4 2:01.122 +24.077 14:55:20.355
(t373) Timothy Brownawell
1 1:39.821 14:53:34.840
p2 2:10.479 +30.658 14:55:45.319
(x33) Matt Bookler
1 1:43.893 +0.018 14:52:07.345
2 1:43.875 14:53:51.220
p3 2:21.671 +37.796 14:56:12.891
(26) Jim Roberts
1 1:47.071 +3.054 14:49:06.906
2 1:45.251 +1.234 14:50:52.157
3 1:44.337 +0.320 14:52:36.494
4 1:44.017 14:54:20.511

(H061) Blue BMW

1 1:51.947 +7.232 14:46:53.036
2 1:50.917 +6.202 14:48:43.953
3 1:51.604 +6.889 14:50:35.557
4 1:47.638 +2.923 14:52:23.195
5 1:44.715 14:54:07.910

(x3) Steve Van Blarcom

1 1:48.044 14:38:51.148
p2 2:35.628 +47.584 14:41:26.776
(212) Olaaf Rossi
1 2:00.183 14:18:10.800
2 2:02.674 +2.491 14:20:13.474
3 2:17.030 +16.847 14:22:30.504
p4 2:28.174 +27.991 14:24:58.678
(H82) Red BMW
p1 2:36.006 14:41:42.262
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. www.mylaps.com
For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com Licensed to: NASA NE

Printed: 10/26/2013 4:12:35 PM



